Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.583.23

LIBERO
LIBERO, ranac, rojal plavi

38.5x47 cm

0.234 kg

0.2576 kg

229

50/10

0.46 mx0.26 mx0.5 m
12.88 kg
8605040064047
420292910000

171



